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Health Office-Barahatal

Key Indicator Fact Sheet
(FY:2075/076 to 2077/078)

Barahatal Rural Municipality

Programme Indicators (Percentage) FY FY FY
2075/076 2076/077 2077078

Reporting Status

Health Post 5 5 5

EPI Clinics 26 26 24

PHC/ORC I I I

FCHV 87 87 87

Immunization Program

BCG Coverage 60.8 53.3 61.4 )
DPT-HepB-Hib 3 Coverage e e e A
Measles/Rubella 2 Coverage 55 59.9 763 )
TD 282+ Coverage 54.6 54.1 60.5 A
Full Immunization 587 564 785 )
Drop-out rate DPT-HepB-Hib | Vs. 3 10.9 6.2 33 7
Drop-out rate DPT-HepB-Hib | Vs. MR 2 122 M -1.6 v
Nutrition Program

Newborns with low birth weight (<2.5kg) 081 43 49 )
gfrlilldren aged 0-23 mths. registered for 44 57 34 ¥
Average # of visits among children aged 0-

23 mths. registered for GM

Children aged 0-23 mths. registered for

GM who were Underweight

Pregnant women who received 180 day 56.7 546 535

supply of IFA

PP women who received Vit.A 257 284 255

supplementation

IMNCI Program

PSBI cases received complete dose of 733 625 917 A
Gentamicin

Incidence of Pneumonia among children U5 884 629 283 ¥
years (per 1000)

Pneumonia cases treated with antibiotics 74.4 75.7 100 T
Diarrhoea incidence rate among children

US years (per 1000) 537.2 431 513.2 Vv
Diarrhoea cases treated with Zinc & ORS 98.7 98.5 99.2
Safe-Motherhood Program

Pregnant women who had at least one ¥
ANC checkup 78 77 743

Pregnant women who had 4 ANC ¥
checkups as per protocol 66.5 704 66.5

Institutional deliveries 38 34.7 36.2 )
Births attended by a Skilled Birth Attendant

(SBA) 242 1.9 24.1 )]
Women who had 3 PNC checkups as per 241 153 838 ¥
protocol

Women receiving ANC incentives 100 100 100




Women receiving Maternity incentives

Total Maternal deaths

Total Neonatal deaths

Family Planning Program

Contraceptive Prevalence Rate (CPR)

Disease Control Program

TB - Case notification rate (All form of TB)

TB - Treatment success rate

Incidence of Leprosy per 10,000 population

Pregnant women who tested for HIV at
ANC checkup

Curative Services

OPD NEW visit among total population
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WY RSS! Uied
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ST gl TUT UL ST SUIES

T FHIdES IS SUIEE e

SfIRT WY GBS SFReReUAT gad Trevite T TR GRIT T UTfereT
eSS G FT] RREIERIEEE]

3.§ qTHTRIS Uferor:

WY Yaere Rere! Hifd, Faa, sriea srfaad, agRr, |id uRErdae)
Faftaar, UReRiAT ¥ yHgEIRGER Jargl, JameEe ¥ WISRAEE b
YRUMET SHTYRAT TR fARAVUITHS TRaToa = AT TRETT BT | R STHRYd
Jegedls THeR SMANIRGAR WA Ial YeH THUed Ha Ha I

Tiemrent fafY 3 uftrargs fMufRor i |

TR UREvT Il 81 FarsaigE:

o HIISTD URET T RIS
o raTioIe gfRem

TS UREUTHT Jahged! SaRIT:
TIIIHT 34 FIHTITE GIOETIH] ST
SELda R

TN SUHT JTHIIS TREUT TRET WY TRITeSH! Ufad 0
AT TRIEI0T SHTITSHT HII-Ga-HT g WY JRITETH! Ul 0

3.9 WY AT AqRITIT

3.9.% TR FAXIT AT YOI (HMIS)

TR FTRITI T YUMTCT TR & HT BRI a8 TReb] Higdll W WIAAHhT ¢fd
FEER TG W GRIEEA TG ¢+ S OHT TaTg TR WY Yalged! Aad
YT Ufdde T, TTg®! URNE T, fa=el=Ior T I UTed ol e ok gi
UG 81 | T T JOTHT TRGR W GRIThT fAad T auT TgeReR! &=dre
AT I hT W AR dTs THd JARCTH! & |

TR HaRITY JIT ATRITI TG+ G FATHATIGE

o T fAgEd HUHT aYT ufge RIS AfeueT WeasieseT aifl Wy
HIRITYH AT YUITE! (HMIS) dTeid Sarer

o TSEHE dIAH Jaa WY GRIMET Ad X WY (e3-e, FRER, HHARIAS
1) B TR TR DHIS2 T

o WO YRTEHHT HMIS Jra=ft RISTd SfR1er0

o WY GRIGSH TATg FHIUIDHROT
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ekl AT
affd TaaeT idde =13 WA YRITH| Ufd=rd 900
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g 7 Ruifés T8g TTCTHD | ST AT FT qdT gTfereT a7 TIUHSSTY Hak-
S Haftad gun
TTHD! TURMR HTIH g 9] | STl Wb aul 3FdRe | Wi AdT Hrafad quT T
Diferg AT
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3MYfcl STTRITI I JoTTeiel i3 SafimT UTe YT, FdrT X Td TRUeT 94T Sidt
TghT 3Nuel, 3R, JUHRUI, Yrees A ade! Ideedh! Ja-T e dedTs dror]
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I eIt TRUDTH! T
TR HiHfde Qe TR H1g g I
Ui grAfde e TRT A I 78l A Aol SIS =
B ToHT SHIUH] A HTAT-aa- RIS IR

TR AT 9UT GHIUST SUTIES

S e e THIYTHT SUIES ormart
TJHH TR} D! SUARA | T gaH Sudsdl gqu- | Tiferdr
1gd

46



3.¢ TONTRITAT AT AGTITY
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SRt

IIN® T&g a1 Yol faa=or
(TN R T I Rra)

Fole3u-Rie

AT 09995 BT I T A TR AP TAS TAT FTABHB! G [FaRT

At TaEey TaHATddEs el

IR @ Ucdh 1| 104.4 | 104,400.00 104,400.00 100%
I gt [ ueR udgele Ao

Jur §OR @I Ucdh 1 54 | 54,000.00 45,230.00 84%
AT Y fAAT 300 U e 300 40 | 40,000.00 39,324.00 98%
T BdC BUTs JUTEHAT T qch 1 50 | 50,000.00 50,000.00 100%
DHIS -2 set up FTHM AFT Tdar @R | geh 1 335 | 335,000.00 331,452.00 99%
TATATAT UT TIELIhATEEhT AT

&FFar AAFRT 717 [Afde=

arfores g = e 1| 100 | 100,000.00 43,300.00 43%
COVID -19 fag==uTeht oIl Tt

fehaTeheues HaTeld Uceh 1 50 | 50,000.00 50,000.00 100%
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HIV / AIDS T2T Aot a7
fAIeauTeh oI Fpel TR AT

JAT TEINEIAT SAAATAT HeAh

PRIGHA AT JAT STAR

8 30 | 30,000.00 0%

g | A.T.0LE /0Ll BT AT TfHAET 155.5 | 155,500.00 140,559.00 90%
&R AR @i usdre
HATSHIERIT IR JAT AATAD

10 | TUSAT GIAET HRIPH FeTelel 60 | 60,000.00 0%
TARELY 37TAT FIHE FEEDIOT qAT

11 | SATH I Hmerd &hrdshd 71.1 | 71,100.00 70,050.00 99%
rATfaeE FEAT Feperd grar ARftReaT

12 | UF URER FARH AN ATAET FAEH 139,600.00 139,600.00 100%
AT cqagR Rad<d ol

13 | Afdea g #amza 30 | 30,000.00 0%

14 | DRHH HIIHAA HAVT T 30 | 30,000.00 18,600.00 62%
EATEY JEATETH ATTAD FATHS |
AATfAS |, AT Hehold 31T
ARTHHAT T U YN Y Al

15 | OfRET FAUT WA
IR Fafae dar@u Fafas

16 | EETelel AT T4 120 | 120,000.00 119,350.00 99%
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U areranfereresers TyoT

QAEATTAT e GFH SfTAeh! oI
IaraTd @

17 10 | 10,000.00 0%
IYRHT TIRLY [AT heg dAT
HIHET D FEEA FehTs HEATIT
18 | 3icjcld IhHA 100 | 100,000.00 100,000.00 100%
19 | frafra @ oty &= Redt garfy @dq @ 60,400.00 14,400.00 24%
T dihIgeds TEAPTE TdTeld
20 | EETT 3iefalel {ehd 250 | 100,000.00 99,431.00 99%
Jcraegs 3wl @Re =arEr srer
21 | §AT 500 | 500,000.00 462,564.00 93%
3wl STt AR garelr qAr
Rearichar ¥ faaRoT oRmd o
22 | GURET el |l @Re 50 | 50,000.00 49,150.00 98%
23 | CHU TdTelel 3icleTel Ihd 80,000.00 80,000.00 100%
24 | TP Raeid @Rg 70 | 70,000.00 69,945.00 100%
FaTferee garelt Bt garel ward
Fafdepa Racia @Re gared afkd
25 | BRBH 60 | 60,000.00 60,000.00 100%
AGRIE Jerp ol 3w @Re
fIfoR Taree e Jar
AARAE AaTehT i ATATTAR
26 | BIIBAT TRl 100 | 100,000.00 0%
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TIfAT AT TARL Al T a1 &
T IRUATAIAT PRI HAARTEEh!
doa AT HAT UINTh ST 37
URMHATSR @ THT

12

19500

19,500,000.00

16,114,912.00

83%

3 Rt AR Ra

QA 3UERAT TgepT T
foRTEEees 3ugR 3afeR givor
I dUT FFUh TIEToT

12

12,000.00

0%

3UAR thegeddl HhEHD JHaTATAT
el vd oare | gare,
BIRIhADR! AN TS FA],
el He TIIdDT FH AT
IR, HrRhHD! FAATAT Iregaraa
AT Heiehed, EAAIN I RALTT,
&TRYaTeRT feRTatient TiaTfies sl
fagmor v $-fe.fa
NEEEIEZIEIBET

150

150,000.00

106,115.00

71%

hegfafe scu wareld @a

38

38,000.00

0%
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A 2R Tomad A=
ARSI 9TEeeh! JhATH,
A= g AIREer e
TRIBRATAT HITPI Hed ehdT AT
RRT, TITELTRAT UR=TelT

25

25,000.00

4,700.00

19%

UTferehl FARAT TATELT HEATEEh!
AT FIAT Hebeled, ARTHBAA T
MURER YR A =il T
aiffes afdrem

100

100,000.00

0%

UTITIRTERHAT WY T B Tdgyd
BIIHHAD! FIHET, GEHASTAT
FgEafae T urfeldr @Y Gdad
afffder sifRegi@sor gaa arfoer
TRAT R e, a81 WU gFeay
gfRfae Taeey F§Tm, as1 e

HAFR@AIOT ¢ feet aur qot @iy
giAadarer ol eyl W

200

200,000.00

200,000.00

100%

I W deg dIC IORART T
JAT ST I WY hegdl
STAEATTADT AT BIATR sTaeT,
FHafead 81 @v gd-ayg afAfa
AThd dORY Td @WRg, 3000 WY
PegHT UTd WY theg T Loooo I,
BIFTHT Tael ¢, Pl ¢ T WAl a5 ¢
I gld

40

40,000.00

40,000.00

100%
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HHGIAT 3TUTRA Adard A q4T
dTeT ITehT Tehipd SITEATTA (IMNCI)
HIRIHHA FIAGT dAT TITET
HEATEEAT onsite coaching

100

100,000.00

20,350.00

20%

10

UIYUT hIRhH

1060

1,060,000.00

961,842.00

91%

11

AT TAT AGRAY FRIFH Hedard
HTHAT G, THAAT SO HalT, =1
e T fAYed THTAT DrRIHH

1101

1,101,000.00

1,100,315.00

100%

12

AT TUT FAGfAY HrAHH

899

899,000.00

690,440.00

77%

13

g AR TareeT TaTaiaw
PR (TR WIS, ATATAT @,
ariies afder gl I fGaw Fama
g qA)

1300

1,300,000.00

1,290,090.00

99%

14

forareryr Tareey e, 3T dogE aur
TATATT AT TATELIHT 1T
gafoe cgaer aRada vasda
3R

100

100,000.00

0%

15

e FearieT, 8 9T, FAD,
AAAD TR Y Hedlfham
PIPA dAT fGades (Hypertension,
Diabetes, COPD, Cancer Days, TcHecAT
AR aw, AETRTS oy fad,
eare] feaw, Iasr feaw, fa
Aol aw) F=sa

125

125,000.00

5,900.00

5%
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16

TURHT JAT 3HThTEAD HaTep! AT
A9 T Fareey gIaT Al (PPE
aeh) WRE Jur ARy Smade
ARl garer dur Rearfhar T
faeror

1465

1,465,000.00

1,448,673.00

99%

17

ALY TlhTehl wGATH HT HUGUS
PRI, GioErhIor T AT
(T dihrpl =gAdH HAT AUCUS
hIshAch! HIRET )

200

200,000.00

0%

18

YR AT IThTEAD areh!
gisaader onfdr sfweher 3mgfd ¥
U, FFafed PrAHATED! 3HITHA
dUT HeATSDPA (HJITHAAT HedTgehed
JAT PRIGH HRATIIT HHUT TI)

75

75,000.00

74,940.00

100%

19

faRmafet onfor 3R Ree (wrda
U Fiedd ) BUS

80

80,000.00

79,439.00

99%

20

AT de e Taresasdiiss,
H.EGT. TIT.Q. BT AT NIRRT AT
I, TTET dUT AW T FFalcy

wAfdh 3UUR aR JfF@HoT /
GICE:]

80

80,000.00

0%
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3T YT BIATSIR ARHRT g
8T Bedle I fAurfe sdha
T Tss TAA), Rhested a1
A0 FRBHB! AT TaH
HeATghd AT foheatea a1

=TT o ggider secfnar

21 | T 30 | 30,000.00 0%
TARLY TEAT AHTR TSEEAT
IMYURT TR FT heggdeh!

22 | GETEH @Y 2500 | 2,500,000.00 2,454,000.00 98%

23

aRuely ENe g $ePUeaoll, a5 U,
AMR, RATRE®I T, caaIcaTsa i
3nfe R gEarer gFey
ARATH TAT AF==0TRT ofay Fadar
PIHHA

20
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Immunization

Dav Celebration
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